
Newsletter
Discovery Charter School

Mon. Oct. 16
7:45am Student Council Meeting
3:00 Drama Club Rehearsal

Tues. Oct. 17
3:30 6th-8th Chess Club 
5:30 DCS Board Meeting – 
auditorium

Wed. Oct. 18
7:25am 6th-8th Dragons on the Run
3:00 Drama Club Rehearsal

Thurs. Oct. 19
3:00 1st-3rd Sprockids

Fri. Oct. 20
12:15  MS - OoTM 
12:15 MS – Cross Country Practice
1:00  6th-8th Robotics Practice
1:00  4th-8th Volleyball Practice
1:00  4th-8th Flag Football Practice
1:30  Soccer Shots
4:00  Pee Wee soccer games

Upcoming

Core Values: Honesty 
Common Courtesy: Thank you

This week’s:
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Oct. 23-27  Red Ribbon Week

  Our canned food drive begins this week.  Students 
can drop off their donations with their homeroom 
teacher.  Student Council will be supporting us with 
this.

Our PTC sponsored Read-a-Thon also begins this week!  
This is a wonderful opportunity to encourage our 
students to read and will help raise funds.

PTC Movie Night will be November 3rd .  Gates open at 
5:15pm and the movie begins at 6:15pm.  

Thank you for ensuring that your child attends school 
on-time, everyday.  When a student misses a day, they 
miss a lot.  Please continue to schedule appointments 
either first thing in the morning so you can bring your 
child to school afterwards, or late in the afternoon.  
Having students attend school daily and stay 
connected is proven to have positive consequences 
academically and socially.

No School:
Fri. Nov. 10
Mon. Nov. 20 – Fri. Nov. 24
Mon. Dec. 14 – Tues. Jan. 9
Mon. Jan. 15


